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Package 8 
Roofing and Metal Panels 

 
Prime Bidders 

Sub Bidders 

 Company 
 

Name Phone Fax Email 

1 The Carvist Corporation Bill O’Connell (714)961-1275 (714)961-1286 carvist@dslextreme.com 
2 Alcal Arcade Contracting James Simmons (951)231-6700 (951)231-6701 James.simmons@alcalarcade.com 
3 Troyer Contracting Co. Inc Alan Montalbo (562)944-6452 (562)944-6469 amontalbo@msn.com 
4 CMF, Inc Mark Allen (714)637-2409 (714)637-4017 allen@cmfinc.com 
5 RAM Construction Services Stacy Herberholz (734)464-3800 (734)464-1766 sherberholz@ramservices.com 
6 Turnkey Metal LLC Cliff Spohn (505)238-5197 (505)796-9601 64recon@gmail.com 
7 VNSM Dwayne Lairmore/Chief 

Estimator 
(310)221-
5785x111 

(310)221-5896 dwayne@vnsm.net 

8 Pro-Bel USA Inc Leigh Wilson (800)461-0575 (905)427-2545 Leighw@Pro-belusa.com 
9 Exterior Cladding Systems Mitch Thomson (951)273-9300 (951)898-1004 mthomson@ecsinc-usa.com 

10 Alcala Co., Inc Keith Estes (858)550-2011 (858)550-2080 estimating@alcala.com 
11 Weiss Sheet Metal Ron Edrusolan (310)380-4412 (310)523-5805 ron@metcoe.com 
12 Olympic Façade Access 

Consulting 
Heather Reid/David Ortiz (949) 510-7491 (949) 795-0883 heather@facadeaccess.com  

david@facadeaccess.com  
13 Kodiak Roofing and 

Waterproofing 
Kaelyn Lluen (916) 253-1900 (916) 253-1901 knash@kodiakroofing.com  

 Company 
 

Name Phone Fax Email 

1 Kovach, Inc Bill Wright (480)926-9292 (480)926-6300 billw@kovach.net 

2 Crown Corr, Inc. Jeff Toth (219)949-8080 (219)944-9922 jtoth@crowncorr.com 

3 Best Contracting Services Vic Wright (310)328-6969 (310)328-9176 vwright@bestcontracting.com  

4 KHS&S Charley Lowe (760) 705-3913 (760) 705-3940 charley.lowe@khsswest.com  
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14 Crowner Sheet Metal Perry Brown (626) 960-4971 (626) 962-0071 perry@crowner.net  
15 Troyer Contracting Co., Inc Mike Bentivenga (562) 944-6452 (562) 944-6469 miketcc@msn.com 
16 Madison Industries Justin Frank (323) 583-4061 

x222 
(323) 582-1015 jfrank@madisonind.com 

17 Roy E Whitehead Marc Pendleton (951) 218-6874 (951) 682-1565 marcp@rewinc.net  
18 Letner Roofing Co. Stuart Hein (714) 633-0030 (714) 633-0280 shein@letner.com  
19 A.C. Dellovade, Inc Ed St. Martin (909) 355-9234 (909) 355-0234 smconst@uia.net  
20 EMS Construction David Meienburg (760) 741-8292 (760) 741-8022 emsdave@sbcglobal.net  
21 Sierra Metals Andy Russo Jr (702) 644-3063  arj@sierra-metals.com  
22 Watson Bowman Justin Lofting (619) 241-1507  justin.lofting@basf.com  
23 Architectural Accent, Inc. Brian Carrillo (714) 920-0796  brian@archaccent.com  
24 The Donovan Company Tim Bradley (714) 761-1921  tim@thedonovanco.com  
25 Tower Glass Barry Swaim (619) 596-6199 (619) 596-0325 bswaim@towerglass.com  
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